Men Stracka 1
Pl Nr-lapp
1 21

-1
2 23
-1
3 29
-1
4 22
-1
5 24
-1
6 33
-1
7 28
-1
8 25
-1
9 26

WSOC Relay, Totalresultat
2019-03-24

7070 - 7430m
Lag/Tavlande

Russia

Vladislav Kiselev

Finland
Jyri Uusitalo

Switzerland
Gion Schnyder

Sweden
Martin Hammarberg

Norway
Bjornar Kvale

Latvia
Raivo Kivlenieks

Lithuania
Regimantas
Kavaliauskas

Czech Republic
Radek Laciga

Estonia
Kevin Hallop

Str tid

33:00:00

33:11:00

33:33:00

33:40:00

34:12:00

35:47:00

36:20:00

37:25:00

37:32:00

Str pl

Str tid+

00:00

00:11

00:33

00:40

01:12

02:47

03:20

04:25

04:32

Totaltid

33:00:00
33:00:00

33:11:00
33:11:00

33:33:00
33:33:00

33:40:00
33:40:00

34:12:00
34:12:00

35:47:00
35:47:00

36:20:00
36:20:00

37:25:00
37:25:00

37:32:00
37:32:00

Tid+
00:00
00:00

00:11
00:11

00:33
00:33

00:40
00:40

01:12
01:12

02:47
02:47

03:20
03:20

04:25
04:25

04:32
04:32



10

11

12

13

14

Men Strdacka 2

Pl
1

Nr-lapp
21
-1
-2

Bulgaria
Martin Penchev

Romania
Simion Suciu

Austria
Roland Fesselhofer

Japan
Ishihara Takumi

United States
Adrian Owens

7070 - 7430m
Lag/Tavlande

Russia

Vladislav Kiselev

Sergey Gorlanov

Finland
Jyri Uusitalo
Tuomas Kotro

Norway
Bjornar Kvale
Audun Heimdal

Sweden
Martin Hammarberg
Markus Lundholm

38:34:00

38:43:00

39:14:00

43:32:00

52:43:00

Str tid

33:00:00

30:58:00

33:11:00
33:18:00

34:12:00
32:23:00

33:40:00
33:04:00

10

11

12

13

14

Str pl

05:34

05:43

06:14

10:32

19:43

Str tid+

00:00

00:00

00:11
02:20

01:12
01:25

00:40
02:06

38:34:00
38:34:00

38:43:00
38:43:00

39:14:00
39:14:00

43:32:00
43:32:00

52:43:00
52:43:00

Totaltid
63:58:00
33:00:00
63:58:00

66:29:00
33:11:00
66:29:00

66:35:00
34:12:00
66:35:00

66:44:00
33:40:00
66:44:00

05:34
05:34

05:43
05:43

06:14
06:14

10:32
10:32

19:43
19:43

Tid+
00:00
00:00
00:00

02:31
00:11
02:31

02:37
01:12
02:37

02:46
00:40
02:46



10

11

12

Switzerland
Gion Schnyder
Lukas Deininger

Czech Republic
Radek Laciga
Petr Horvat

Estonia
Kevin Hallop
Mattis Jaama

Lithuania
Regimantas
Kavaliauskas
Nerijus Sulcys

Latvia
Raivo Kivlenieks
Andris Jubelis

Romania
Simion Suciu
Zoltan Szep

Bulgaria
Martin Penchev
Nikolay Dimitrov

Japan
Ishihara Takumi
Yuki Ishihara

33:
38:

37:
35:

37:
36:

36:
39:

35:
44:

38:
45:

38:
46:

43:
44:

33:
50:

25:
04

32:
46:

20:
:00

51

47:
16:

43:
:00

01

34:
18:

32:
22:

00
00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00
00

11
11

10
13

13
10

00:
07:

04:
04

04:
05:

03:
08:

02:
13:

05:
14:

05:
15:

10:
13:

33
52

25
06

32
48

20
53

47
18

43
03

34
20

32
24

72:23:00
33:33:00
72:23:00

72:29:00
37:25:00
72:29:00

74:18:00
37:32:00
74:18:00

76:11:00
36:20:00
76:11:00

80:03:00
35:47:00
80:03:00

83:44:00
38:43:00
83:44:00

84:52:00
38:34:00
84:52:00

87:54:00
43:32:00
87:54:00

08:25
00:33
08:25

08:31
04:25
08:31

10:20
04:32
10:20

12:13
03:20
12:13

16:05
02:47
16:05

19:46
05:43
19:46

20:54
05:34
20:54

23:56
10:32
23:56



13 32

14 34

Men Stracka 3

Pl Nr-lapp

1 21
-1
-2
-3

Austria
Roland Fesselhofer
Antonia Erhart

United States
Adrian Owens
Chris Burnham

7070 - 7430m
Lag/Tavlande

Russia

Vladislav Kiselev

Sergey Gorlanov

Andrey Lamov

Sweden

Martin Hammarberg
Markus Lundholm
Erik Rost

Norway
Bjornar Kvale
Audun Heimdal
Lars Moholdt

Finland

Jyri Uusitalo
Tuomas Kotro
Tero Linnainmaa

Czech Republic
Radek Laciga
Petr Horvat

39:14:00
54:47:00

52:43:00
45:51:00

Str tid

33:00:00
30:58:00
32:32:00

33:40:00
33:04:00
32:00:00

34:12:00
32:23:00
33:40:00

33:11:00
33:18:00
34:18:00

37:25:00
35:04:00

12
14

14
12

Str pl

w

06:14
23:49

19:43
14:53

Str tid+

00:00
00:00
00:54

00:40
02:06
00:22

01:12
01:25
02:02

00:11
02:20
02:40

04:25
04:06

94:01:00
39:14:00
94:01:00

98:34:00
52:43:00
98:34:00

Totaltid
96:30:00
33:00:00
63:58:00
96:30:00

98:44:00
33:40:00
66:44:00
98:44:00

100:15:00
34:12:00
66:35:00

100:15:00

100:47:00
33:11:00
66:29:00

100:47:00

107:52:00
37:25:00
72:29:00

30:03:00
06:14
30:03:00

34:36:00
19:43
34:36:00

Tid+
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

02:14
00:40
02:46
02:14

03:45
01:12
02:37
03:45

04:17
00:11
02:31
04:17

11:22
04:25
08:31



10

11

Jakub Skoda

Switzerland
Gion Schnyder
Lukas Deininger
Severin Mueller

Bulgaria
Martin Penchev
Nikolay Dimitrov

Stanimir Belomazhev

Estonia
Kevin Hallop
Mattis Jaama
Ilmar Udam

Lithuania
Regimantas
Kavaliauskas
Nerijus Sulcys

Vitalijus Petrulis

Latvia

Raivo Kivlenieks
Andris Jubelis
Nauris Raize

Romania
Simion Suciu
Zoltan Szep
Klaus Csucs

35:

33:
38:
39:

38:
46:

31

37:
36:
42:

36:

39:
40:

35:
44:
38:

38:
45:
42:

23:

33:
50:
18:

34.
18:
:38:

32:
46:
18:

20:
:00
26:

51

47:
16:
25:

43:
:00

01

17:

00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

N

10
13

11

O

11
11
10

03:

00:
07:
07:

05:
15:
00:

04:
05:
10:

03:

08:
08:

02:
13:
06:

05:
14:
10:

45

33
52
40

34
20
00

32
48
40

20

53
48

47
18
47

43
03
39

107:52:00

111:41:00
33:33:00
72:23:00

111:41:00

116:30:00
38:34:00
84:52:00

116:30:00

116:36:00
37:32:00
74:18:00

116:36:00

116:37:00
36:20:00

76:11:00
116:37:00

118:28:00
35:47:00
80:03:00

118:28:00

126:01:00
38:43:00
83:44:00

126:01:00

11:22

15:11
00:33
08:25
15:11

20:00
05:34
20:54
20:00

20:06
04:32
10:20
20:06

20:07
03:20

12:13
20:07

21:58
02:47
16:05
21:58

29:31:00
05:43
19:46

29:31:00



12

13

14

Japan

Ishihara Takumi
Yuki Ishihara
Mitsuhiko Kiya

United States
Adrian Owens
Chris Burnham
Jimmy Burnham

Austria

Roland Fesselhofer
Antonia Erhart
David Hechc

6:15:04 med OLA version 5.5.0-13

43:32:00
44:22:00
61:05:00

52:43:00
45:51:00
53:02:00

39:14:00
54:47:00
58:01:00

13
10
14

14
12
12

12
14
13

10:32
13:24
29:27:00

19:43
14:53
21:24

06:14
23:49
26:23:00

148:59:00
43:32:00
87:54:00

148:59:00

151:36:00
52:43:00
98:34:00

151:36:00

152:02:00
39:14:00
94:01:00

152:02:00

52:29:00
10:32
23:56

52:29:00

55:06:00
19:43
34:36:00
55:06:00

55:32:00
06:14
30:03:00
55:32:00



